
Wednesday 7/13/2016

Wednesday

7/20/2016

Wednesday 8/3/2016

Wednesday 8/19/2016

Wednesday 8/24/2016

Wednesday  9/7/2016

Thursday 9/8/2016

Monday 9/12/2016 PRC Orientation 9:00‐11:00, Mayors Conference Room

Tuesday 9/13/2016

9/13‐9/16 Technical Assistance available‐by appointment only

Wednesday 9/21/2016

Wednesday‐Thursday  9/21‐9/22

Friday 9/23/2016
Monday‐Tuesday 9/26‐9/27/2016

Wednesday 9/28/2016

Monday 9/30/2016

Wednesday 9/30/2016

Wednesday 10/26/2016

Monday 10/31/2016

Wednesday  11/2/2016

11/15/2016

1/1/2017

Eligible applications will be forwarded to the PRC

Bremerton City Council Study session on adopting 2017 Policy 

Plan. Norm Dicks Government Center City Council meeting 

room, 345 6th Street, 6th Floor. 5:00 PM.  PRC members 

confirmed

Bremerton City Council Public Hearing on adpoting 2017 

Policy Plan and release of 2017 RFP. Norm Dicks Government 

Center, 345 6th Street, City Council Chambers. 5:30 PM.  PRC 

members confirmed

Bremerton City Council Public Hearing on 2017 Action plan 

and Funding Recommendations. NDGC, 345 6th Street, City 

Council Chambers 5:30 PM.  

Program Year Begins

Written comment period on Action Plan closes

Email distribution of draft funding recommendations to 

Mayor and Bremerton City Council

Bremerton City Council Study session on 2017 Action Plan 

and 2017 CDBG/HOME funding recommendations. 

2017 Action Plan Submitted to HUD

2017 City of Bremerton CDBG Cycle Calendar

Project Review Committee Interviews. NOTE: PRC will meet 

for 1 hour (9‐10:00) to discuss each day's applications. 

Interviews will be held in the Mayor's conference room

Final application review and scoring;  PRC Deliberations; Time 

TBD, Mayor's conference room
Publish Draft Action plan and announce opening 30‐day 

Public Comment period; funding recommendations posted on 

City website.

Technical Assistance Meeting (MANDATORY)  ‐ Mayor's 

Conference room, NDGC, 345 6th Street, 6th Floor, 10:00 AM

2017 Application goes live‐links to application posted to City 

website

CDBG Info‐Session from 4‐5:30 Norm Dicks Government 

Center Lobby

Stage 1‐Applications reviewed; Disqualified applications will 

not move forward

Funding Applications due @ noon

Study Session 2017 Draft Policy Plan and Notice of Funding 

Availability (NOFA) available. Announcement in the Kitsap Sun 

legal ads and on website.

Written comment period closes for Policy Plan

Bremerton City Council‐Release of Draft Policy Plan and 2017 

Notice of Funding Availability (30 Day Public Comment Period 

on Draft Policy Plan Begins). 


